
From: Megan Ormond <meganormond@greene.k12.nc.us>
Subject: Committee Evidence

Date: May 29, 2009 9:23:13 AM EDT
To: Russell Brann <russellbrann@greene.k12.nc.us>, Kenneth Grantham <kennethgrantham@greene.k12.nc.us>, Kyatta Hughes 

<kyattahughes@greene.k12.nc.us>, Josh McClure <joshmcclure@greene.k12.nc.us>, Maela Baccay 
<maelabaccay@greene.k12.nc.us>, Buffy Everette <buffyeverette@greene.k12.nc.us>, Jackie Jernigan 
<jackiejernigan@greene.k12.nc.us>, Mignon Millner <mignonmillner@greene.k12.nc.us>, Jerry Jones 
<jerryjones@greene.k12.nc.us>, Josh Griffin <joshgriffin@greene.k12.nc.us>, Hank Bowen <hankbowen@greene.k12.nc.us>, 
Michele Miller <michelemiller@greene.k12.nc.us>, Jill Whitson <jillwhitson@greene.k12.nc.us>, Michael Kuehn 
<michaelkuehn@greene.k12.nc.us>, Andrea Quinerly <andreaquinerly@greene.k12.nc.us>, Tammy Oakes 
<tammyoakes@greene.k12.nc.us>, Norma Lovett <normalovett@greene.k12.nc.us>

Cc: Susan Jones <susanjones@greene.k12.nc.us>

Thanks to those of you who have emailed me the evidence of your committee goal: Col. Kuehn, Michele Miller, Jackie Jernigan,
Maela Baccay, Jill Whitson, and Buffy Everette.

I still need the following from each of these people:
Josh McClure and Joey Rackley: Wednesday Folder Survey data
Josh Griffin/ Mignon Milner: Professional Learning Community Integration Evidence (Survey of staff and parent   advisory
council)
R.Brann, Jerry Jones, and Tammy: Pictures of the Marquee
Grantham: Evidence of school events/announcements, etc. in the Standard Laconic
Kyatta: School newspaper and newsletter evidence of school events
Bowen: Committee minutes

Please have these things to me by Monday. I need to burn our CD and get it to Susan early next week.
Megan Ormond


